
Total Payout will 

be:

American Qualifier  #21 -San Antonio, TX - 11/27/21 @ 6pm Leader: Last Hole: 12,750.00$      

Draw First Last Hometown Horse BBR#  Raw Time Penalty Result Place Winnings

1 Brynn Hinton Waxahachie, TX LegsGoneWild 17173 2,167.50$         

2 Katelyn Scott Odessa, TX Shake the flame 921 1,912.50$         

3 Katie Jo Boyd-Halbert Port Lavaca, TX Fury On The Run 8706 1,657.50$         

4 Brit Russell Brenham, TX Lovingemnleavingem 18506 1,530.00$         

5 Steeley Rhea Franklin Orange, TX Who’s Dat Bunny 13274 1,275.00$         

6 Ceri Ward Wayne, OK Hiccup 1225 1,020.00$         

7 Liz Pinkston Stephenville, TX Cash flow depot 9223 892.50$            

8 Lindsay Sears Ropesville, TX SME One Of A Kind 9721 765.00$            

9 Elizabeth Broussard Schmid Estherwood, LA Bogie’s French Trick 8673 637.50$            

10 Kelly Allen Stephenville, TX Miss JB 165 2769 510.00$            

11 FALLON Jordan Seminole, TX GA Ruby’s Smart Time 10247 382.50$            

12 kay blandford Sutherland Springs, TX KB Angel Ta Fame 771

13 Cassidy Rabb Llano, TX VF Temptations 7156

14 Kylie Weast Addington, OK Hell on the Red 478

15 kloiee harty las Cruces , NM born ta spitfire 18164

16 Brittany Jones Lipan, TX Cash Dealins 6589

17 Kate Kibby Bastrop, TX Fabulous Tresmiracle 19260

18 Judi Reed Clint, TX Quickaintfair 9225

19 Brooke Ward Huntsville, TX My Little Valiant V 16346

20 Traci Nelson Stephenville, TX The Cat Dun It 15597

21 Kaycee Killingsworth Thrall, TX Firewater Ta Party 10338

22 Jana Bean Ft. Hancock, TX Famous Georges Speed 8827

23 James Driscoll Elgin, TX Wk Louisiana Red 19259

24 DaCota Monk Point, TX BS Born Ta Cash 8455

25 Ilyssa Riley Hico, TX Championofthehouse 9599

26 Skylar Eisinger Wynnewood, OK All Bugged Up 15228

27 Jimmie Smith McDade, TX Manny dot com 13000

28 Brandon Cullins Clements, MD RP Dashinoutamysocks 10300

29 Tillar King Fort Worth, TX Dashing Canelo 8986

30 Dusky Lynn Hall Huntsville, TX Add A Dash 18745

31 Molly Pritchard Waller, TX Bogies French Treat 19097

32 McKinlee Paschal Nome, TX Heza Firewater Shake 16293

33 Emma Hayden Ganado, TX DARKSIDEOFTHAMOON 17531

34 Brittany Pierson Pilot Point, TX Guyko 13759

35 Clayann Holbrook Cibolo, TX DashinFrenchStarlite 16526

102 entries pays 11 places,
top 10 places advance to Semi Finals



36 Catherine Asmussen Laredo, TX Girl Cartel LBH 11361

37 Oceane Veilleux St-Alfred, QC heavens guy 16712

38 London Gorham Cotulla, TX CASHIN CHICKS 12620

39 Kami Klepac Van Vleck, TX Doc O Sugarita 15237

40 Charlie Johnson Bastrop, TX Phoenixonthecimarron 16361

41 Emily Askew Sealy, TX Famous Last Edition 16349

42 Kylee Scribner Azle, TX Eddies FrostedCorona 11618

43 Brittany Fellows Stephenville, TX Crossthelinetocash 3141

44 Jamie Steiner Weatherford, TX Hittin Fame 10279

45 Bryana Lehrmann Lexington, TX MJ FLY BYE LANE 19124

46 Halyn Lide China Springs, TX Hez Runnin Ta Heaven 15247

47 Millie Marquart MASON, TX SO Pin a win on Me 9142

48 Khiley Everett Pleasanton , TX Que pasa socks 18740

49 Alex Odle Brush, CO Holland Guy 9992

50 Britta Strain BRYAN, TX Golden Cloud 14365

51 Sissy Winn Chapman Ranch , TX ChewingTheHotWire 9105

52 Tiffany Lujan Stephenville, TX Chase My Ace 18797

53 Bugg Beeler Terrell, TX First Famous Chic 13474

54 FALLON Jordan Seminole, TX Cutting Chics Rule 10247

55 Ceri Ward Wayne, OK This guys no angel 1225

56 Lindsay Sears Ropesville, TX Its Nicks Call 9721

57 Kylie Weast Addington, OK King By Design 478

58 Kenna Squires Fredonia, TX NB Ladybird 2322

59 Charlie Sohrt Manvel, TX It pays more to win 17126

60 Melinda Edwards Dunn Pleasanton, TX Tres Ducks In a Row 16683

61 Callie Albrecht Meyersville, TX A blazin miracle 11906

62 Ilyssa Riley Hico, TX Mistys Money Blurr 9599

63 Judi Reed Clint, TX Southwestern Sixpack 9225

64 Phoenix Smith Simonton, TX KM Frost My Credit 13120

65 Jana Bean Ft. Hancock, TX Slicks Famous Design 8827

66 Brandon Cullins Clements, MD Trump This Jet 10300

67 DaCota Monk Point, TX Boudi Rey 8455

68 Jamie Olsen Weatherford, TX Miss Famous Beduino 9001

69 Shae Franklin Orange, TX Go Daddi 4756

70 Lydia Bierschwale-Luce Coahoma, TX Charlie Flaming Boot 17792

71 Laura Mote Llano, TX Reb Hot Redbull 17782

72 LaTricia Mundorf Three Rivers, TX DM High Roller 4749

73 Brittany Mayfield Blue Ridge, TX Sid Frey 12390

74 Jimmie Smith McDade, TX Guys I’m a bunny cat 13000

75 Brittany Amos Anderson, TX JM Katie 19224



76 Tillar King Fort Worth, TX VF NFL Draft 8986

77 Kelly Tovar Rockdale, TX Tres socks 2333

78 Kami Klepac Van Vleck, TX Crown the Winner 15237

79 Rebecca Rothlisberger Beeville, TX Fancy Rothlisberger 19239

80 Lisa Thornton Plum, TX Straight Toasted 8439

81 Brittany Pierson Pilot Point, TX CF dash n dirty 13759

82 Jymmy Kay Cox Pleasanton, TX KB Honk Tonk Angel 8877

83 London Gorham Cotulla, TX FORTUNES FLAME 12620

84 McKinlee Paschal Nome, TX DDD Shawnestreknfame 16293

85 Oceane Veilleux St-Alfred, QC Dr Rise N Shine 16712

86 Dusky Lynn Hall Huntsville, TX Ol Doc 18745

87 Jordyn Williams Odessa, TX KoolSpeed Ta Kash 19258

88 Halyn Lide China Springs, TX Jettin Ta Heaven 15247

89 Emma Hayden Ganado, TX Pressures On High 17531

90 Billie Joan Reeves Pipe Creek, TX Ranger Jody 17140

91 Adalyn Stoll Cuero, TX Whitle Acre 18894

92 Bryana Lehrmann Lexington, TX SHEZA HOTTIE GUYS 19124

93 Steely Steiner Weatherford, TX XS Dirty Lil Secret 13569

94 Khiley Everett Pleasanton , TX Big red 18740

95 Natalie Hammond Lampasas, TX Runnin To The Fire 17569

96 Karsyn Daniels McKinney, TX Jess Special Moon 7088

97 Amanda Lovorn Odem, TX Coronados Barbie 15846

98 Brianna Cox Floresville, TX Angels Rock Slide 17061

99 Kyle Leleux Iredell , TX Dollys Streaknbadger 7129

100 Janet Staton Bastrop, TX Chargin Ta Fame 9898

101 Riley Isbell Florence, TX Miss Blue Traffic 18611

102 Bugg Beeler Terrell, TX This Fling Is Famous 13474


